
Category Fee Category Fee
Vital Records Dog Fees and Fines (Groton Code Chapter 128)
Birth Certificate 15$                 A. Penalties for public nuisance violations
Marriage Certificate 15$                     a. Frist violation  $                 50 
Marriage Intention 35$                     b. Second violation  $                 75 
Death Certificate (1 to 5 copies; each) 15$                     c. Third and subsequent violations  $              100 
Death Certificate (6th and additional copies; each) 5$                   
Burial Permit -$                        a. Fee for dog pick up  $                 25 
Recording of Home Birth 75$                     b. First calendar day board  $                 25 
Records of Death - Not Using Funneral Director 75$                     c. Second and subsequent calendar day board  $                 40 
Out of Commonwealth Event Recording 30$                 
Amendments of Vital Records 30$                     a. Neutered or apayed dogs  $                 10 
Marriage Certificate Corrections (added 8/12/24) 30$                     b. Unaltered dogs  $                 15 

    c. Kennel License
Miscellaneous         i. Up to 4 dogs  $                 40 
Raffle Permit 15$                         ii. 5 to 9 dogs  $                 70 
Street List 15$                         iii. 10 or more dogs  $              100 
Business Certificate (Valid for 4 years) 60$                     d. Dangerous dog license  $              300 

Business List 25$                 

    e. Dog owners over 70 years old (non-dangerous 
dog; licensing only; late fees do apply If appropriate)  $                  -   

Voter List -$                    
D. Late licensing fines (per dog; in addition to licensing 
fee)

Notary -$                        a. Between March 1 and May 31  $                 10 
Geneology Research     b. June 1 or later  $                 15 
    First 30 minutes -$                        c. Failure to report or license a dangerous dog  $              300 
    Additonal time $25/Hour E. Replacement dog tag  $                   3 
Certified Copies of Documents - if not in conjunction 
with a current application

Stickers Trash Bags (Packages of 10)
Primary Transfer Station Sticker  $                 80 15 Gallon Trash Bags  $                 15 
Senior Transfer Station Sticker  $                 20 32 Gallon Trash Bags  $                 25 
Additional Sticker / Same Household  $                 25 45 Gallon Trash Bags  $                 30 
Replacement Sticker  $                   5 

Complete List of Transfer Station Fees: http://townofgroton.org//DesktopModules/Bring2mind/DMX/Download.aspx?PortalId=0&EntryId=22121     

Groton Town Clerk Fee Schedule 

 $10, plus $1 per page after 5 
pages 

Groton Transfer Station Fee Schedule    (Effective May 1, 2021)

B. Fees for dogs in the custody of the Animal Control Officer

C. Annual dog licensing (Between January 1 and February 28)


	Town Clerk

